
barcelona

KG: 99,2  m3: 0,27 KG: 14,5  m3: 0,03 KG: 90,02 m3: 0,29 KG: 100  m3: 0,30 KG: 15,0  m3: 0,30

KG: 65,2  m3: 0,20

KG: 14,35  m3: 0,09

KG: 24,5  m3: 0,07

KG: 23,5  m3: 0,11

KG: 14,85  m3: 0,09

KG: 18,95  m3: 0,08

KG: 24,45  m3: 0,17

KG: 20,0  m3: 0,30

KG: 5,75  m3: 0,03

Console Console Mirror Table Table 240*100 Barcelona Chair

Sub Module
Sub Module
L Platform

Coffee Table
(Big)

Unit Upper Square
Block

Long Top Module

Coffee Table
(Small)

Short Top Module

Side Coffee Table

Unit Top Open
Shelf Block

220

77

77

50

10
0

58
220

74

74

103

59 50

8181

47

74

74

240

100

190

40

50

150

45 178

30

100
30

68

15

50

60 135

31

75

37

105 58

37 47

65 40

47
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